
ACCA-UK (Association of Chartered Certified Accountants)
FR-Financial Reporting 

Fall 2023
Faculty Name: Kamran Aslam

Serial No. Topics Session Date Day Time

1
Introduction, Financial statements

Formats
19-09-2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

2 Conceptual & regulatory framework 21-09-2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

3 IAS-16, IAS-23, IAS-20 26-09-2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

4 IAS-40, IAS-38, IFRS-5 28-09-2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

5 IAS-36, IAS-2, IAS-8 03-10-2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

6 IFRS-13, IAS-41, IFRS-9 05-10-2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

7 IFRS-9, IFRS-7, IAS-32 10-10-2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

8 IFRS-16, IFRS-15 12-10-2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

9 IFRS-15, IAS12, IAS21 17-10-2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

10 IAS-10, IAS-37, IAS-33 19-10-2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Note: Classes will be as per GMT +5 time zone. This template is subject to modifications and changes therefore it should not be considered as a final
locked-down schedule.



Serial No. Topics Session Date Day Time

11 Financial statements (CRQPractice) 24-10-2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

12
Financial statements (CRQ

Practice)
26-10-2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

13
Financial statements (CRQ

Practice)
31-10-2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

14 Consolidation 02-11-2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

15 Consolidation 07-11-2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

16 Consolidation 09-11-2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

17 Consolidation 14-11-2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

18 Statement of Cash Flows 16-11-2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

19 Performance analysis 21-11-2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

20 Performance analysis 23-11-2023 Thursday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Note: Classes will be as per GMT +5 time zone. This template is subject to modifications and changes therefore it should not be considered as a final
locked-down schedule.


